

REPAIR OF ROAD(PMUSY) TO PANIHAS BHARRA-(1.20KM)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(M Musuvy) - 2024

2066

BEVUSARAI

DIVISION

BEVUSARAI

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/S:- ASTHA & SANYA Const. Limited.

" 1st on A/c Bide "

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>" ABSTRACT OF COST "</u>					
NAME OF WORK - CONSTRUCTION OF ROAD FROM REPAIR OF PMUXY Road to Pankash Bhatta under MMBSUY - 2024					
NAME OF AGENCY - M/S. AASTHA AND SAUNYA CONSTRUCTION (REHUSARAI)					
AGREEMENT NO - 04/MBD/2024-25/MMBSUY					
AGREEMENT DATE - 05/09/2024					
WORK START DATE - 05/09/2024					
WORK COMPLETION DATE AS					
PER AGREEMENT - 04/06/2024					
AGREEMENT RATE - 1237/- Below of B.O.Q					
MEASUREMENT DATE - 28/10/2024					
<u>" MEASUREMENT ENTRY "</u>					
Item No-01 Clearing and grubbing Road Land ... do ... do ... do					
B/E Page No - ②					
0.24 H ^a ④ Rs 76926.08/H ^a - Rs 18462=00					
Item No-02 Scarifying the existing Bituminous Road surface ... do					
do ... do					
B/E Page No - ③					
449.08 M ² ④ Rs 20.61/m ² - Rs 9256=00					
Item No-03 Construction of Granules					
Sub-base by providing well Graded Material C.S.B - I do					
do ... do					

Continuation

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/E Page No. (4)					
54.09 M ³ @ Rs 2063.06/M ³ — Rs					1,12,780=00
Item No. 04 Providing and Laying					
WBM - Grade - II	do	do	do	do	
all complete job as per B/E					
B/E Page No. (5) + (7)					
(85.0 + 342.82) M ³ = 427.82 M ³					
@ Rs 4101.29/M ³					17,54,614=00
Item No. 05 Providing and applying					
Prime Coat (SS-1)	do	do	do	do	
B/E Page No. (9)					
3408.75 M ² @ Rs 54.65/M ² — Rs					1,86,288=00
Item No. 06 Providing Tack coat					
(RS-1)	do	do	do	do	
B/E Page No. (9) + (11)					
(3408.75 + 3408.75) M ² = 6817.50 M ²					
@ Rs 18.77/M ² — Rs					1,27,964=00
Item No. 07 Providing and Laying					
B.M. Bituminous Macadam with					
Hot Mix Plant	do	do	do	do	
B/E Page No. (10)					
170.35 M ³ @ Rs 10293.44/M ³ — Rs					17,53,488=00
Item No. 08 Providing and Laying					
SDBC - Semi dense Bituminous					
Concrete with Hot mix plant.					
25mm thick with approved quality					
of Materials	do	do	do	do	
B/E Page No. (12)					
85.20 M ³ @ 12953.49/M ³ — Rs					11,03,637=00
Item No. 09 Providing and Laying					
Panel concrete pavement - plain					
Cement concrete work M30 grade					

Continuation

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
With approved quality of materials					
do - do - do					
B/F Page No - (13)					
142.04 M ³ @ Rs 8525.61/M ³ — Rs					12,10,978=00
Stem No - 10 providing and fixing					
of typical M.M.S.S. in formwork. Board					
do - do - do					
B/F Page No - (13)					
4 Nos @ Rs 11550.72/Nos — Rs					46203=00
					Rs 63,28670=00
Add G.S.T @ 18% — Rs					11,39,161=00
Add L.C.T. — Rs					63,287=00
Add S.F @ 10% — Rs					1,09,260=00
					Rs 76,40,378=00
As per Agreement 12.37% Less (-) 9,45,115=00					
					Rs 66,95,263=00

28/10/2024
J.E.

28/10/2024
S.E.

28/10/24
E.E.

"MATERIAL STATEMENT"

① Cement —	51.13 MT
② Sand —	63.91 M ³
③ Stone chips —	539.50 M ³
④ Stone metal —	517.90 M ³
⑤ Stone screening —	102.67 M ³

Continuation